www.achbe rg . eu
ACHBERG
silos + components + more
silo
DE /  GB
Our silos are delivered, assembled
and put into operation complete with
extensive auxiliary equipment.

SIF-1900-013-10-90-AL 13,5 4500 5950
m³ h H
SIF-2400-007-10-90-AL 7,2 1250 2870
SIF-2400-012-10-90-AL 12,7 2500 4120
SIF-2400-018-10-90-AL 18,3 3750 5370
= 1250
= 1600
= 1900
= 1250 mm
= 1590 mm
= 1900 mm
= 2400 mm
= 2400
SIF-90
Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SL-037-2400-XX-90-AL 37   8200 10000
SL-050-2400-XX-90-AL 50 10700 12500
SL-055-2400-XX-90-AL 55 11950 13750
SL-061-2400-XX-90-AL 61 13200 15000
SL-072-2400-XX-90-AL 72 15700 17500
Ø = 3000 mm m³ h H
SL-040-3000-XX-90-AL  40   5300   7500
SL-049-3000-XX-90-AL  49   6550   8750
SL-058-3000-XX-90-AL  58   7800 10000
SL-067-3000-XX-90-AL  67   8850 11250
SL-076-3000-XX-90-AL  76 10300 12500
SL-085-3000-XX-90-AL  85 11550 13750
SL-093-3000-XX-90-AL  93 12800 15000
SL-102-3000-XX-90-AL 102 14050 16250
SL-111-3000-XX-90-AL 111 15100 17500
SL-120-3000-XX-90-AL 120 16550 18750
SL-129-3000-XX-90-AL 129 17600 20000
 Ø = 3500 mm m³ h H
SL-054-3500-XX-90-AL   54   5100   7500
SL-066-3500-XX-90-AL   66   6350   8750
SL-078-3500-XX-90-AL   78   7600 10000
SL-090-3500-XX-90-AL   90   8850 11250
SL-102-3500-XX-90-AL 102 10100 12500
SL-114-3500-XX-90-AL 114 11350 13750
SL-126-3500-XX-90-AL 126 12600 15000
SL-138-3500-XX-90-AL 138 13850 16250
SL-150-3500-XX-90-AL 150 15100 17500
SL-162-3500-XX-90-AL 162 16350 18750
SL-174-3500-XX-90-AL 174 17600 20000
SL-186-3500-XX-90-AL 186 18850 21250
SL-198-3500-XX-90-AL 198 20100 22500
SL-210-3500-XX-90-AL 210 21350 23750
SL-222-3500-XX-90-AL 222 22600 25000
Ø = 4200 mm m³ h H
SL-110-4200-XX-90-AL 110   7300 10000
SL-128-4200-XX-90-AL 128   8550 11250
SL-145-4200-XX-90-AL 145   9800 12500
SL-162-4200-XX-90-AL 162 11050 13750
SL-180-4200-XX-90-AL 180 12300 15000
SL-197-4200-XX-90-AL 197 13550 16250
SL-214-4200-XX-90-AL 214 14800 17500
SL-232-4200-XX-90-AL 232 16050 18750
SL-249-4200-XX-90-AL 249 17300 20000
SL-266-4200-XX-90-AL 266 18550 21250
SL-283-4200-XX-90-AL 283 19800 22500
SL-301-4200-XX-90-AL 301 21050 23750
SL-318-4200-XX-90-AL 318 22300 25000
SL-90
m³ h H
SL-054-3500-XX-90-AL 54 5100 7500
SL-066-3500-XX-90-AL 66 6350 8750

SL-037-2400-XX-90-AL 38 8200 10000
SL-048-2400-XX-90-AL 50 10700 12500
SL-054-2400-XX-90-AL 55 11950 13750
SL-060-2400-XX-90-AL 61 13200 15000
SL-070-2400-XX-90-AL 72 15700 17500
= 2400 mm
SL-9004
Si lo
ACHBERG
silos + components + more
05Trichteröffnungswinkel 90°
cone angle 90°
www.achbe rg . eu
SL-60
Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SL-024-2400-XX-60-AL 24   4800   7500
SL-030-2400-XX-60-AL 30   6050   8750
SL-035-2400-XX-60-AL 35   7300 10000
SL-041-2400-XX-60-AL 41   8550 11250
SL-047-2400-XX-60-AL 47   9800 12500
SL-052-2400-XX-60-AL 52 11050 13750
SL-058-2400-XX-60-AL 58 12300 15000
SL-064-2400-XX-60-AL 64 13550 16250
SL-069-2400-XX-60-AL 69 14800 17500
Ø = 3000 mm m³ h H
SL-035-3000-XX-60-AL  35   4200   7500
SL-044-3000-XX-60-AL  44   5450   8750
SL-053-3000-XX-60-AL  53   6700 10000
SL-062-3000-XX-60-AL  62   7950 11250
SL-070-3000-XX-60-AL  70   9200 12500
SL-080-3000-XX-60-AL  80 10450 13750
SL-088-3000-XX-60-AL  88 11700 15000
SL-097-3000-XX-60-AL  97 12950 16250
SL-106-3000-XX-60-AL 106 14200 17500
SL-115-3000-XX-60-AL 115 15450 18750
SL-123-3000-XX-60-AL 123 16700 20000
Ø = 3500 mm m³ h H
SL-045-3500-XX-60-AL   45   3750   7500
SL-057-3500-XX-60-AL   57   5000   8750
SL-069-3500-XX-60-AL   69   6250 10000
SL-081-3500-XX-60-AL   81   7500 11250
SL-093-3500-XX-60-AL   93   8750 12500
SL-105-3500-XX-60-AL 105 10000 13750
SL-117-3500-XX-60-AL 117 11250 15000
SL-129-3500-XX-60-AL 129 12500 16250
SL-141-3500-XX-60-AL 141 13750 17500
SL-153-3500-XX-60-AL 153 15000 18750
SL-165-3500-XX-60-AL 165 16250 20000
SL-177-3500-XX-60-AL 177 17500 21250
SL-189-3500-XX-60-AL 189 18750 22500
SL-201-3500-XX-60-AL 201 20000 23750
SL-213-3500-XX-60-AL 213 21250 25000
Ø = 4200 mm m³ h H
SL-092-4200-XX-60-AL   92   5500 10000
SL-109-4200-XX-60-AL 109   6750 11250
SL-127-4200-XX-60-AL 127   8000 12500
SL-144-4200-XX-60-AL 144   9250 13750
SL-161-4200-XX-60-AL 161 10500 15000
SL-179-4200-XX-60-AL 179 11750 16250
SL-196-4200-XX-60-AL 196 13000 17500
SL-213-4200-XX-60-AL 213 14250 18750
SL-230-4200-XX-60-AL 230 16900 20000
SL-248-4200-XX-60-AL 248 16750 21250
SL-265-4200-XX-60-AL 265 18000 22500
SL-282-4200-XX-60-AL 282 19250 23750
SL-300-4200-XX-60-AL 300 20500 25000
m³ h H
SL-045-3500-XX-60-AL 45 3750 7500
SL-057-3500-XX-60-AL 57 5000 8750
SL-069-3500-XX-60-AL 69 6250 10000

SIF-1900-010-XX-60-AL 10,0 3000 5050
SIF-1900-012-XX-60-AL 12,0 3750 5800
SIF-1900-014-XX-60-AL 14,0 4500 6550
Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SIF-2400-008-XX-60-AL   8,4 1250 3680
SIF-2400-014-XX-60-AL 14,0 2500 4930
SIF-2400-019-XX-60-AL 19,5 3750 6180
06
Si lo
ACHBERG
silos + components + more
07Trichteröffnungswinkel 60°
cone angle 60°
www.achbe rg . eu
m³ H
SLD-042-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 42 15000
SLD-047-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 47 16250
SLD-052-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 52 17500
SLD-056-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 56 18750
SLD-061-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 61 20000
= 3000 mm
= 3500 mm
m³ H
SLD-050-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 50 13750
SLD-056-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 56 15000
SLD-062-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 62 16250
SLD-068-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 68 17500
SLD-075-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 75 18750
SLD-080-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 80 20000
SLD-086-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 86 21500
SLD-092-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 92 22500
SLD-099-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 99 23750
SLD-105-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 105 25000
= 4200 mm
m³ H
SLD-070-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 70 13750
SLD-061-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 61 12500
SLD-079-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 79 15000
SLD-087-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 87 16250
SLD-096-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 96 17500
SLD-105-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 105 18750
SLD-113-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 113 20000
SLD-122-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 122 21250
SLD-131-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 131 22500
SLD-139-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 139 23750
SLD-148-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 148 25000
SLD-90
SLD-60
Ø = 3000 mm m³ H
SLD-043-3000-XX-60-AL 2 x 43 16250
SLD-047-3000-XX-60-AL 2 x 47 17500
SLD-052-3000-XX-60-AL 2 x 52 18750
SLD-056-3000-XX-60-AL 2 x 56 20000
SLD-061-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 61 21500
Ø = 3500 mm m³ H
SLD-044-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 44 13750
SLD-050-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 50 15000
SLD-056-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 56 16250
SLD-062-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 62 17500
SLD-068-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 68 18750
SLD-074-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 74 20000
SLD-080-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 80 21250
SLD-086-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 86 22500
SLD-092-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 92 23750
SLD-098-3500-XX-60-AL 2 x 98 25000
Ø = 4200 mm m³ H
SLD-049-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 49 12500
SLD-058-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 58 13750
SLD-066-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 66 15000
SLD-075-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 75 16250
SLD-084-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 84 17500
SLD-092-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 92 18750
SLD-101-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 101 20000
SLD-110-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 110 21250
SLD-118-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 118 22500
SLD-127-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 127 23750
SLD-136-4200-XX-60-AL 2 x 136 25000
m³ H
SLD-043-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 43 16250
SLD-047-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 47 17500
SLD-052-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 52 18750
SLD-056-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 56 20000
= 3000 mm
= 3500 mm
m³ H
SLD-043-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 43 13750
SLD-049-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 49 15000
SLD-055-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 55 16250
SLD-061-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 61 17500
SLD-067-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 67 18750
SLD-073-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 73 20000
SLD-079-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 79 21500
SLD-085-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 85 22500
SLD-091-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 91 23750
SLD-097-3500-XX-90-AL 2 x 97 25000
= 4200 mm
m³ H
SLD-056-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 56 13750
SLD-047-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 47 12500
SLD-064-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 64 15000
SLD-073-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 73 16250
SLD-082-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 82 17500
SLD-090-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 90 18750
SLD-099-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 99 20000
SLD-108-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 108 21250
SLD-116-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 116 22500
SLD-125-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 125 23750
SLD-134-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 134 25000
SLD-60
SLD-90
Ø = 3000 mm m³ H
SLD-042-3000-XX-90-AL 2 x 42 15000

SLD-113-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 113 20000
SLD-122-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 122 21250
SLD-131-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 131 22500
SLD-139-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 139 23750
SLD-148-4200-XX-90-AL 2 x 148 25000
08
Si lo
ACHBERG
silos + components + more
09Doppelkammersilo
double chamber si lo
www.achbe rg . eu
SLMS-60SIFMS-60
SLMS-60
m³ h H
SLMS-045-3500-XX-60-AL 45 3750 7500
SLMS-057-3500-XX-60-AL 57 5000 8750
SLMS-069-3500-XX-60-AL 69 6250 10000
SLMS-081-3500-XX-60-AL 81 7500 11250
SLMS-093-3500-XX-60-AL 93 8750 12500
= 3500 mm
m³ h H
SLMS-035-3000-XX-60-AL 35 4200 7500
SLMS-044-3000-XX-60-AL 44 5450 8750
SLMS-053-3000-XX-60-AL 53 6700 10000
SLMS-062-3000-XX-60-AL 62 7950 11250
SLMS-070-3000-XX-60-AL 70 9200 12500
= 3000 mm
m³ h H1
SLMS-024-2400-XX-60-AL 24 4800 7500
SLMS-030-2400-XX-60-AL 30 6050 8750
SLMS-035-2400-XX-60-AL 35 7300 10000
SLMS-041-2400-XX-60-AL 41 8550 11250
SLMS-047-2400-XX-60-AL 47 9800 12500
= 2400 mm
Ø = 1250 mm m³ h H1 H2
SIFMS-1250-001-XX-60-AL 1,6 1000 2500 3500
SIFMS-1250-002-XX-60-AL 2,8 2000 3500 4500

Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SLME-024-2400-XX-60-AL 23   4400   7500
SLME-035-2400-XX-60-AL 34   6900 10000
SLME-047-2400-XX-60-AL 46   9400 12500
Ø = 3000 mm m³ h H
SLME-053-3000-XX-60-AL  51   6390 10000
SLME-070-3000-XX-60-AL  69   8890 12500
SLME-088-3000-XX-60-AL  87 11390 15000
Ø = 3500 mm m³ h H
SLME-069-3500-XX-60-AL   67   5955 10000
SLME-093-3500-XX-60-AL   91   8455 12500
SLME-117-3500-XX-60-AL 115 10955 15000
SLME-141-3500-XX-60-AL 139 13455 17500
Ø = 4200 mm m³ h H
SLME-127-4200-XX-60-AL 126   7840 12500
SLME-161-4200-XX-60-AL 161 10340 15000
SLME-196-4200-XX-60-AL 195 12840 17500
SLME-230-4200-XX-60-AL 230 15340 20000
Anwendung:
Dieses Mischsilo wird für gut rieselfähi
ge Schüttgüter, wie Kunststoffgranulate,
eingesetzt.
Use:
This mixing silo is used for free-flowing
bulk goods like plastic pellets.
SLMZ-40
m³ H
SLMZ-075-3500-XX-40-AL 75 12500
SLMZ-099-3500-XX-40-AL 99 15000
SLMZ-123-3500-XX-40-AL 123 17500
SLMZ-147-3500-XX-40-AL 147 20000
= 3500 mm
m³ H
SLMZ-058-3000-XX-40-AL 58 12500
SLMZ-076-3000-XX-40-AL 76 15000
SLMZ-094-3000-XX-40-AL 94 17500
SLMZ-112-3000-XX-40-AL 112 20000
= 3000 mm
SLMZ-40
Ø = 3000 mm m³ H
SLMZ-058-3000-XX-40-AL 60 12500

Use:
This mixing silo is used for free-flowing
bulk goods, for example, PVC dryblend,
plastic regrind, plastic granulate or
plastic regranulate.
12
Si lo
ACHBERG
silos + components + more
13
silo with mixing pipe
Silo mit  Mischrohr Silo mit  Mischeinheit
si lo with mixing unit
www.achbe rg . eu
m³ h H
SK-023-2400-XX-60-AL 23 4500 5000
SK-029-2400-XX-60-AL 29 5750 6250
SK-034-2400-XX-60-AL 34 7000 7500
SK-046-2400-XX-60-AL 46 9500 10000
SK-057-2400-XX-60-AL 57 12000 12500
SK-068-2400-XX-60-AL 68 14500 15000
m³ h H
SK-038-3000-XX-60-AL 38 4500 5000
SK-055-3000-XX-60-AL 55 7000 7500
SK-064-3000-XX-60-AL 64 8250 8750
SK-072-3000-XX-60-AL 72 9500 10000
SK-082-3000-XX-60-AL 82 10750 11250
SK-090-3000-XX-60-AL 90 12000 12500
SK-100-3000-XX-60-AL 100 13250 13750
SK-125-3000-XX-60-AL 125 17000 17500
= 2400 mm
= 3000 mm
m³ h H
SK-076-3500-XX-60-AL 76 7000 7500
SK-100-3500-XX-60-AL 100 9500 10000
SK-113-3500-XX-60-AL 113 10750 11250
SK-124-3500-XX-60-AL 124 12000 12500
SK-148-3500-XX-60-AL 148 14500 15000
SK-172-3500-XX-60-AL 172 17000 17500
SK-196-3500-XX-60-AL 196 19500 20000
SK-220-3500-XX-60-AL 220 22000 22500
SK-244-3500-XX-60-AL 244 24500 25000
m³ h H
SK-112-4200-XX-60-AL 112 7000 7500
SK-148-4200-XX-60-AL 148 9500 10000
SK-182-4200-XX-60-AL 182 12000 12500
SK-217-4200-XX-60-AL 217 14500 15000
SK-252-4200-XX-60-AL 252 17000 17500
SK-286-4200-XX-60-AL 286 19500 20000
SK-321-4200-XX-60-AL 321 22000 22500
SK-355-4200-XX-60-AL 355 24500 25000
= 3500 mm
= 4200 mm
SK-60
SK-60
Ø = 2400 mm m³ h H
SK-023-2400-XX-60-AL   23   4500   5000
SK-029-2400-XX-60-AL   29   5750   6250
SK-034-2400-XX-60-AL   34   7000   7500
SK-046-2400-XX-60-AL   46   9500 10000
SK-057-2400-XX-60-AL   57 12000 12500
SK-068-2400-XX-60-AL   68 14500 15000
Ø = 3000 mm m³ h H
SK-038-3000-XX-60-AL   38   4500   5000
SK-055-3000-XX-60-AL   55   7000   7500
SK-064-3000-XX-60-AL   64   8250   8750
SK-072-3000-XX-60-AL   72   9500 10000
SK-082-3000-XX-60-AL   82 10750 11250
SK-090-3000-XX-60-AL   90 12000 12500
SK-100-3000-XX-60-AL 100 13250 13750
SK-108-3000-XX-60-AL 108 14500 15000
SK-125-3000-XX-60-AL 125 17000 17500
Ø = 3500 mm m³ h H
SK-076-3500-XX-60-AL   76   7000   7500
SK-100-3500-XX-60-AL 100   9500 10000